
SL # First Name Last Name Email Address

1 Abeer Awad abeer.awad-smchs@smgeducation.org

2 Aevelyn Maria Jena aevelyn.maria-smchs@smgeducation.org

3 Ahmed Mohammed ahmed.mohammed-smchs@smgeducation.org

4 Ajaya Travasso ajaya.travasso-smchs@smgeducation.org

5 Alice Chettiar alice.chettiar-smchs@smgeducation.org

6 Amal Balla amal.balla-smchs@smgeducation.org

7 Amani Merghani amani.merghani-smchs@smgeducation.org

8 Amber Thomas amber.thomas-smchs@smgeducation.org

9 Amber Thomas athomas@smgeducation.org

10 Amira Sabry amira.sabry-smchs@smgeducation.org

11 Amna Farooq amna.farooq-smchs@smgeducation.org

12 Ananthi Krishnan ananthi.krishnan-smchs@smgeducation.org

13 Anita Joseph anita.joseph-smchs@smgeducation.org

14 Anita Bhattacharya anita.bhattacharya-smchs@smgeducation.org

15 Anitha Praveen anitha.praveen-smchs@smgeducation.org

Teachers Email ID



16 Anitha Aseem anitha.aseem-smchs@smgeducation.org

17 Anitha Antony anitha.antony-smchs@smgeducation.org

18 Anju George anju.george-smchs@smgeducation.org

19 Anthony Trias anthony.trias-smchs@smgeducation.org

20 Arshad Muhammed arshad.muhammad-smchs@smgeducation.org

21 Arun John Sankaral arun.john-smchs@smgeducation.org

22 Aruni Jayasekara aruni.jayasekara-smchs@smgeducation.org

23 Asha Binny asha.binny-smchs@smgeducation.org

24 asha paul asha.paul-smchs@smgeducation.org

25 Asterio Hernandez Ii asterio.hernandez-smchs@smgeducation.org

26 Audrine Lobo audrine.lobo-smchs@smgeducation.org

27 Aurine Saldhana aurine.Saldhana-smchs@smgeducation.org

28 Avita Franco avita.franco-smchs@smgeducation.org

29 babita santamaria babita.santamaria-smchs@smgeducation.org

30 Batoul Mohamed batoul.mohamed-smchs@smgeducation.org

31 Beena Machado beena.machado-smchs@smgeducation.org

32 Beverly Anne L Taliwaga beverly.anne-smchs@smgeducation.org

33 Bindhu Harikumar bindhu.harikumar-smchs@smgeducation.org

34 Bindu Abraham bindu.abraham-smchs@smgeducation.org



35 Bindu George bindu.george-smchs@smgeducation.org

36 Bini John bini.john-smchs@smgeducation.org

37 Bini John binij@smgeducation.org

38 Bini Job bini.job-smchs@smgeducation.org

39 Brenda Soares brenda.soares-smchs@smgeducation.org

40 C . Merlin Mexa merlin.mexa-smchs@smgeducation.org

41 Carol D'Souza carol.dsouza-smchs@smgeducation.org

42 Carol Thomas carol.thomas-smchs@smgeducation.org

43 Chandra Christopher chandra.christopher-smchs@smgeducation.org

44 Charlotte D Souza charlotte.dsouza-smchs@smgeducation.org

45 Christle Marialetta Almeida christle.almeida-smchs@smgeducation.org

46 Deeba Shahid deeba.shahid-smchs@smgeducation.org

47 Deepa Varghese deepa.varghese-smchs@smgeducation.org

48 Delushie Fernando delushie-smchs@smgeducation.org

49 Elsa Augustine elsa.augustine-smchs@smgeducation.org

50 Esmine Robinson esmine.robinson-smchs@smgeducation.org

51 Fadwa Saeed Ahmed fadwa.saeed-smchs@smgeducation.org

52 Farina Taimoor farina.taimoor-smchs@smgeducation.org

53 Fatima Dawood fatima.dawood-smchs@smgeducation.org



54 Fatima Rodrigues fatima.rodrigues-smchs@smgeducation.org

55 Fayanne Dacunha fayanne.dacunha-smchs@smgeducation.org

56 Fe Saddul Ibus fesaddul.ibus-smchs@smgeducation.org

57 Felicia Rodrigues felicia.rodrigues-smchs@smgeducation.org

58 Fredita Shermil fredita.shermil-smchs@smgeducation.org

59 Geetha Dougherty geetha.dougherty-smchs@smgeducation.org

60 Gehan Gehan gehan-smchs@smgeducation.org

61 Gethish Oliver gethish.oliver-smchs@smgeducation.org

62 Hala Atia Awad hala.awad-smchs@smgeducation.org

63 Haleema Naufal haleema.naufal-smchs@smgeducation.org

64 Hellen dayton hellen.dayton-smchs@smgeducation.org

65 Hemantha Madhubashini hemantha.madhubashini-smchs@smgeducation.org

66 Honey A S honey-smchs@smgeducation.org

67 Ibtisam Abdel ibtisam.abdel-smchs@smgeducation.org

68 Irene G Salasagcol irene.salasagcol-smchs@smgeducation.org

69 Irmalina Edodollon irmalina.edodollon-smchs@smgeducation.org

70 Jacqueline D Cruz jacqueline.dcruz-smchs@smgeducation.org

71 jacinta santamaria jacinta.santamaria-smchs@smgeducation.org

72 Jaya Valankani jaya.valankani-smchs@smgeducation.org



73 Jennifer Dmonte jennifer.dmonte-smchs@smgeducation.org

74 Jeraldlin Glenis jeraldlin.glenis-smchs@smgeducation.org

75 Jessie Misquita Monteah jessie.misquita-smchs@smgeducation.org

76 Joyceline John D Cruz joyceline.john-smchs@smgeducation.org

77 Juanita Devasahayam juanita.devasahayam-smchs@smgeducation.org

78 Judith Tarugo judith.tarugo-smchs@smgeducation.org

79 Juliet Moniz juliet.moniz-smchs@smgeducation.org

80 Julius Fosungkikang julius.fosungkikang-smchs@smgeducation.org

81 Kankanika Dutta kankanika.dutta-smchs@smgeducation.org

82 Karima Makram Tadrouss karima.makram-smchs@smgeducation.org

83 Keenan Pimenta keenan.pimenta-smchs@smgeducation.org

84 Lali Samuel lali.samuel-smchs@smgeducation.org

85 Lanih P Quijano lanih.quijano-smchs@smgeducation.org

86 Leena George leena.george-smchs@smgeducation.org

87 Lekha Parida lekha.parida-smchs@smgeducation.org

88 Leonor Espinosa leonor.espinosa-smchs@smgeducation.org

89 Liby Biju liby.biju-smchs@smgeducation.org

90 Lily Prava Swain lily.prava-smchs@smgeducation.org

91 Linda Fernandes linda.fernandes-smchs@smgeducation.org



92 Liza Villaver Mantalaba liza.villaver-smchs@smgeducation.org

93 Loida Enobay loida.enobay-smchs@smgeducation.org

94 Lovey Ramos lovey.ramos-smchs@smgeducation.org

95 Maita Shumba maita.shumba-smchs@smgeducation.org

96 Maita Hamandishe maita.hamandishe-smchs@smgeducation.org

97 Marianne Marianne marianne-smchs@smgeducation.org

98 Mary Jacob mary.jacob-smchs@smgeducation.org

99 Mary Augustine mary.augustine-smchs@smgeducation.org

100 Mary Ann mary.ann-smchs@smgeducation.org

101 marian marian marian-smchs@smgeducation.org

102 Mavis Joseph mavis.joseph-smchs@smgeducation.org

103 Meethu Thampi meethu.thampi-smchs@smgeducation.org

104 Merlin Annamma Philip merlin.philip-smchs@smgeducation.org

105 Michael Niba michael.niba-smchs@smgeducation.org

106 Midna Fernandes midna.fernandes-smchs@smgeducation.org

107 Mobi Mohan Varghese mobi.varghese-smchs@smgeducation.org

108 Mohammed Khafaga mohammed.khafaga-smchs@smgeducation.org

109 Moses Alan moses.alan-smchs@smgeducation.org

110 Mridula Binu mridula.binu-smchs@smgeducation.org



111 Muhammed Anwar Ul Haq muhammed.anwar-smchs@smgeducation.org

112 Natasha Joseph natasha.joseph-smchs@smgeducation.org

113 Neesha D Souza neesha.dsouza-smchs@smgeducation.org

114 Nelly Kangogo nelly.kangogo-smchs@smgeducation.org

115 Noura Noura noura-smchs@smgeducation.org

116 Omana Francis omana.francis-smchs@smgeducation.org

117 Orfan El Tayeb orfan.tayeb-smchs@smgeducation.org

118 parvadame Bala parvadame-smchs@smgeducation.org

119 Peter Mupondi peter.mupondi-smchs@smgeducation.org

120 Priya Loretta Dawson priya.loretta-smchs@smgeducation.org

121 Raichal Mathew raichal.mathew-smchs@smgeducation.org

122 Raj Rana raj.rana-smchs@smgeducation.org

123 Rama Zouhair rama.zouhair-smchs@smgeducation.org

124 Rekha Fernandes rekha.fernandes-smchs@smgeducation.org

125 Revai Mushayahembe revai.mushayahembe-smchs@smgeducation.org

126 Rihana Abdul kabeer rihana.abdul-smchs@smgeducation.org

127 Rochelle Pinto rochelle.pinto-smchs@smgeducation.org

128 Saima Khan saima.khan-smchs@smgeducation.org

129 Samra Rana samra.rana-smchs@smgeducation.org



130 Seena Varghese seena.varghese-smchs@smgeducation.org

131 Shakila Vijiesh shakila.vijiesh-smchs@smgeducation.org

132 Shalini Sequeira Channar shalini.sequeira-smchs@smgeducation.org

133 Shama abdul shama.abdul-smchs@smgeducation.org

134 Shanila Afroz shanila.afroz-smchs@smgeducation.org

135 Sharel Veigas sharel.veigas-smchs@smgeducation.org

136 Sharon Fernandes sharon.fernandes-smchs@smgeducation.org

137 Shaymaa Atef shaymaa-smchs@smgeducation.org

138 Sheeba Lal sheeba.lal-smchs@smgeducation.org

139 Sherryann Katalia sherryann.katalia-smchs@smgeducation.org

140 Sheryl John sheryl.john-smchs@smgeducation.org

141 Shiby Thomas shiby.thomas-smchs@smgeducation.org

142 Shobana Khrishnan shobana.krishnan-smchs@smgeducation.org

143 Sreeparna Gupta sreeparna.gupta-smchs@smgeducation.org

144 Stella Mary Micheal stella.micheal-smchs@smgeducation.org

145 Sunita Chakraborty sunita.chakraborty-smchs@smgeducation.org

146 Sunitha Alex sunitha.alex-smchs@smgeducation.org

147 Susan Aby Abraham susan.aby-smchs@smgeducation.org

148 Susanna Verghese susanna.verghese-smchs@smgeducation.org



149 Susanna Joseph susanna.joseph-smchs@smgeducation.org

150 Sushma Jiwanmall sushma.jiwanamall-smchs@smgeducation.org

151 Sussanna Kavitha D'Souza sussanna.kavitha-smchs@smgeducation.org

152 Syama Manajith syama.manajith-smchs@smgeducation.org

153 Tabeeta Paul tabeeta.paul-smchs@smgeducation.org

154 Taha Fatima taha.fatima-smchs@smgeducation.org

155 Teresa David Selvan teresa.david-smchs@smgeducation.org

156 Tessy Thomas tessy.thomas-smchs@smgeducation.org

157 Thushara Francis thushara.francis-smchs@smgeducation.org

158 Trevor Quinny trevor.quinny-smchs@smgeducation.org

159 Vanitha Jasmine vanitha.jasmine-smchs@smgeducation.org

160 velina machado velina-smchs@smgeducation.org

161 Viji De Silva vijid@smgeducation.org

162 viletta rebello viletta.rebello-smchs@smgeducation.org

163 Vincy Prabhu vprabhu@smgeducation.org

164 Viveka Purnima purnima-smchs@smgeducation.org

165 Wajed Alkafri wajed.alkafri-smchs@smgeducation.org

166 Zartashia Zartashia zartashia-smchs@smgeducation.org

167 Reema Paul reema.paul-smchs@smgeducation.org


